316 cuanll Jjiall 5505 asolas a8 pidll s> az bl pulo 9 agzlsall glzj s3> luall psliall 5Ysall
0o dalai¥l OeSu

- azlz 5l agzlsoll

- adlaw azlz ¢lg)l

- 309 030 15]) umlyadl lel)

# axlo )l agzlgell wljus -

Lisge # SF-50

aasis> ssolue « 0o 30 % 50 auir « oo 12 %50 sllat . oo 50 ,las M12 * 120 / M12 * 72
po 16 08 axiall jlas a2z woii Tliw

dwgalo Jiz ol cuisnll diz 0% 0l oS

304/316 Irall pslioll 3Ygall

)g.wi ST Js.nm 3i G

oUW e



ol ®
KEBILF} i

N\




[N\ ®
KEBILF 5

SK-50



8.

» SF-30
* SF-40
= 5F-50
= SF-504

RS Part Mao.

* SF-387

FPart No.

L
=1 g o
A g ==
HETH
= , * SF-50T

Part MNo.

Material

= A1S] 304
= AlSI 316

Material

» AlSI 304
= AlS1 315

Material

= A15) 304
= AlS] 318

Finish

= Satin
= Mirror

Finish

= Satin
= Mirror

Finish

= Satin
= Mirrar

Body

30x10; 30x25mm
$0x10; 40e20mm
A1 2: 50x30mm
5012, S0x50mm
silicon rubber gasket
included

Body

= hollow tvpe

= 38x7.5;38x38mm

= gjlicon rubbear
gasket included

Body

= o0x10;50x30mm
= sllican rubber
gasket included

Bolt size

* M10x120 bolt

o M10x72 wood scraw
Max100 balt

= W %72 wood screw

Bolt size

® MEXTD haxagonal
sorew

Mounling plate size

= 200x100x 1 Dmim










3). ol Jis asuiall gl sMasdl yoms g0-















